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TENNIS » SQUASH =

CRODUET &F

Children’s menu served between 10am ahd 7pm

Chicken Nuggets

Chunks of chicken breast in Crispy batter
served with chips (add salad or beans 50p)
DF

Fish Fingers

Three breaded cod fillet fish fingers
served with chips (add salad or beahs 50p)
DF

Egg ¢ Chips
2 X fried free-range eggs ¢ chips GF, DF

Gausage, Chips  Beans
Pork sausages served with chips ¢ baked
beans DF

Cheese or Beanhs oh Toast

Brown or white toast, topped with either
melted Cheddar cheese or baked beans
(add £1 for both toppings) V. GFO,

Jacket Potatoes topped with either:
Cheddar Cheese V, GF

Tuha Mayo GF, DF

Baked Beans VE, GF

(Macaroni Cheese

Served with salad (add cheese 50p)

Member
price

£4.80

£5.20

£4.00

£4.80

One slice
£3.20
Two slices
£4.40

£4.80

£5.80

Non-Member

price

£6.00

£6.50

£5.00

£6.00

One slice
£4.00
Two slices
£5.50

£6.00

£7.25

We cannot guaranhtee any of our dishes are 100% free oOf allergens.
If you have any further questions, please ask a member Of Staff.
Dishes marked with V suitable for vegetarians, with VG for vegans, with DF are dairy-free,
with GF are gluten-free and with GFO Cah be made gluten free oh request.

Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering.

ansdownm

TENNIS » SQUASH * CROQUET &

Children’s menu
served
between
10am and 7pm



