

Children's menu served between 10am and 7pm

	Member price	Non-Member price
Chicken Nuggets Chunks of chicken breast in crispy batter served with chips (add salad or beans 50p) DF	£4.80	£6.00
Fish Fingers Three breaded cod fillet fish fingers served with chips (add salad or beans 50p) DF	£5.20	£6.50
Egg & Chips 2 × fried free-range eggs & Chips GF, DF	£4.00	£5.00
Sausage, Chips → Beans Pork sausages served with Chips → baked beans DF	£4.80	£6.00
Cheese or Beans on Toast Brown or white toast, topped with either melted Cheddar cheese or baked beans (add £1 for both toppings) V, GFO,	One slice £3.20 Two slices £4.40	One slice £4.00 Two slices £5.50
Jacket Potatoes topped with either: Cheddar Cheese V, GF Tuna Mayo GF, DF Baked Beans VE, GF	£4.80	£6.00
Macaroni Cheese	£5.80	£7.25
Served with salad (add Cheese 50p)		



Children's menu served between 10am and 7pm

We cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens. If you have any further questions, please ask a member of staff. Dishes marked with V suitable for vegetarians, with VG for vegans, with DF are dairy-free, with GF are gluten-free and with GFO can be made gluten free on request. Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering.